Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Year 12 June Mock Exams 2024

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Thu13Jun  08:45
Fri 14 Jun 08:45
Mon 17 Jun  08:45
Mon 17 Jun  08:45
Mon 17 Jun  08:45
Mon 17 Jun  13:20
Mon 17 Jun  13:20
Tue 18 Jun  08:45
Tue 18 Jun  08:45
Tue 18 Jun  08:45
Tue 18 Jun  13:20
Tue 18 Jun  13:30
Wed 19 Jun  08:45
Wed 19 Jun  08:45
Wed 19 Jun  13:20
Thu20Jun  13:20
Fri 21 Jun 08:45
Fri 21 Jun 08:45
Fri 21 Jun 13:20
Fri 21 Jun 13:20
Mon 24 Jun  08:45
Mon 24 Jun  08:45
Mon 24 Jun  13:20
Mon 24 Jun  13:20
Tue 25Jun  08:45
Tue 25Jun  08:45
Tue 25Jun  08:45
Tue 25Jun  13:20
Wed 26 Jun  08:45

Printed on : 25/04/2024

Len

5:00

5:00

2:30

1:45

3:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:45

2:15

1:30

1:00

2:00

1:30

2:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:40

1:30

1:30

12/06/2024-30/06/2024

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code Component Title

ArtAs1
ArtAs2
DTO1
COMPP1
RE1
HistoryP1
Biology1
PsycP1
SPAO1
GEO001
Physics1
MEDO1
Sociology1
Economics1
MathP1
BUS01
Chemistry1
Pol01
HistoryP2
Bio002
EngLit1
Physics2
Sociology2
Economics2
Chemistry2
Pol02
SPAW2
BUS02

Maths2

Art Day 1

Art Day 2

GCE Design Technology
Computer Science Paper1
GCE RE

History Paper 1

GCE Biology Paper 1
Psychology

Spanish Listening & Reading
GCE Geography Paper 1
Physics Paper 1

Media Paper 01
Sociology Paper 1
Economics Paper 1
Maths Paper 1

GCE Business Paper1
Chemistry Paper 1
Politics Paper 1

History paper2

GCE Biology Paper 2
GCE English Lit

Physics Paper 2
Sociology Paper 2
Economics Paper 2
Chemistry Paper 2
Politics Paper 2

Spanish Writing Paper
GCE Business Paper 2

Maths Paper 2

Level

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/ASB

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

Cands

36

13

16

62

39

21

25

22

38

94

45

60

25

16

62

33

21

22

38

60

25

45

94
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Year 12 June Mock Exams 2024

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Wed 26 Jun

Wed 26 Jun

Thu 27 Jun

Thu 27 Jun

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Start

13:20

13:30

13:20

13:20

Printed on : 25/04/2024

Len

0:50

0:50

1:30

1:30

12/06/2024-30/06/2024

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code Component Title

MEDO002

GEO02

COMPP2

HisP3

Media Paper 02
Geography Paper2
Computer Science Paper2

History Paper3

Level

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

GCE/A

Cands

25

36

16
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